Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04

I
MPM3801GRF Digital Pressure Transmitter04
Ordering Guide
Ordering Notes
1. MPM3801GRF cable material is PUR, the recommended cable length ≤2m.
2. For special requirements, please contact us and specify it in the order.
MPM3801GRF Digital Pressure Transmitter
Range
measurement range: 0mbar ~ 70mbar/200mbar/350mbar/700mbar/1bar/2bar/3.5bar/5bar/7bar/
10bar/16bar/20bar/35bar/70bar
[0 ~ X]mbar or bar X: actual measurement range
Code Power Supply
3 3.3V±0.1V DC (default)
5 5V±0.1V DC
Code Communication Interface
C I²C
D SPI
Code Pressure Type
G gauge
A absolute
S seales gauge
Code
Material
Isolated Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing
22 SS 316L SS 304 SS 304
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
Code Process Connection
C2 G1/4 male, end face seal
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline
C6 NPT1/4 male
MPM3801GRF [0 ~ 10]bar           3           C          G         22        C2 Complete Type Specification
MICROSENSOR